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*

Do not scale working dimensions from this drawing.  Read drawings in conjunction 
with all relevant consultant drawings and specifications.  In case of incongruencies 
between information - consult the architect for final decision.  Deviations from these 
drawings shall not be made without first consulting the architect.

222

PLANNING APPLICATION

NOTES.

1:50

JOB NO.

REVISION.SHEET NO.

DRAWN BY / REVISION DATE NO.

SCALE.

N

SCALE 1:50 @ A1 / 1:100 @ A3
0 5m4321

1234

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

CENTRE-LINE
OF PARTY WALL

B
131

C
132

A
130

140

FRONT DRAWING ROOM

REAR DRAWING ROOM

LIBRARY/STUDY

LIFT
LOBBY

FIRST FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN 
1:50 @ A1, 1:100 @ A3A

AREA TO BE DEMOLISHED


